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A STABILITY SUPERSTRUCTURE

TM

FEATURES:

• NEW TRUSS HOSEL DESIGN

• DESIGNED TO IMPROVE IMPACT DEFLECTION

• ENHANCED FEEL AND SOUND

• ENGINEERED FOR MORE STABILITY
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TM

MODEL FINISH TAYLORMADE 
HOSEL HAND SIGHTLINE TOE 

HANG OFFSET LENGTH HEAD 
WEIGHT

HEEL SOLE 
WEIGHT

TOE SOLE 
WEIGHT LOFT LIE PURE ROLL™ 

INSERT
INSERT 

FEEL

TB1 NICKEL
COBALT

TRUSS HEEL RH/LH 1 CAVITY 16° FULL SHAFT 33”
34”
35”

365g
355g
345g

12.5g
7.5g
2.5g

20g
15g
10g

3° 70° 5MM MEDIUM

TB2 NICKEL
COBALT

TRUSS CENTER RH/LH 1 CAVITY FACE- 
BALANCED

HALF SHAFT 33”
34”
35”

365g
355g
345g

20g
15g
10g

20g
15g
10g

3° 70° 5MM MEDIUM

TM1 NICKEL
COBALT

TRUSS HEEL RH/LH 1 CAVITY 10° FULL SHAFT 33”
34”
35”

365g
355g
345g

12.5g
7.5g
2.5g

20g
15g
10g

3° 70° 5MM MEDIUM

TM2 NICKEL
COBALT

TRUSS CENTER RH/LH 1 CAVITY FACE-
BALANCED

HALF SHAFT 33”
34”
35”

365g
355g
345g

15g
10g
5g

15g
10g
5g

3° 70° 5MM MEDIUM

Weight configurations reflect stock build configurations.  Additional weights can be purchased on taylormadegolf.com

FEATURE BENEFIT

New Truss Hosel Design Engineered for less twisting

Two Connection Points Are 
Better Than One

A striking hosel design engineered to increase stability in classically styled putters, 
while looking familiar at address

Cobalt Blue PureRoll™ Insert Designed for better sound, feel and roll characteristics

Improved Feel The new Truss hosel design intended to increase the stiffness/frequency for an improved sound & feel 

Adjustable Sole Weights Adjustable sole weights for head weight and center of gravity personalization

KBS Stepless Stability Shaft New chrome CT Tour putter shaft at 120grams designed for less deflection

SHAFT

KBS C-Taper Chrome Stepless Stability Shaft

GRIP

Lamkin Sink Fit Skinny

TB1 TB2 TM1 TM2


