





FEATURES:

- NEW TRUSS HOSEL DESIGN
- DESIGNED TO IMPROVE IMPACT DEFLECTION
- ENHANCED FEEL AND SOUND
- ENGINEERED FOR MORE STABILITY







FEATURE	BENEFIT
New Truss Hosel Design	Engineered for less twisting
Two Connection Points Are Better Than One	A striking hosel design engineered to increase stability in classically styled putters, while looking familiar at address
Cobalt Blue PureRoll™ Insert	Designed for better sound, feel and roll characteristics
Improved Feel	The new Truss hosel design intended to increase the stiffness/frequency for an improved sound & feel
Adjustable Sole Weights	Adjustable sole weights for head weight and center of gravity personalization
KBS Stepless Stability Shaft	New chrome CT Tour putter shaft at 120grams designed for less deflection

MODEL	FINISH	TAYLORMADE Hosel	HAND	SIGHTLINE	TOE Hang	OFFSET	LENGTH	HEAD Weight	HEEL SOLE WEIGHT	TOE SOLE Weight	LOFT	LIE	PURE ROLL™ Insert	INSERT Feel
TB1	NICKEL COBALT	TRUSS HEEL	RH/LH	1 CAVITY	16°	FULL SHAFT	33" 34" 35"	365g 355g 345g	12.5g 7.5g 2.5g	20g 15g 10g	3°	70°	5MM	MEDIUM
TB2	NICKEL COBALT	TRUSS CENTER	RH/LH	1 CAVITY	FACE- Balanced	HALF SHAFT	33" 34" 35"	365g 355g 345g	20g 15g 10g	20g 15g 10g	3°	70°	5MM	MEDIUM
TM1	NICKEL COBALT	TRUSS HEEL	RH/LH	1 CAVITY	10°	FULL SHAFT	33" 34" 35"	365g 355g 345g	12.5g 7.5g 2.5g	20g 15g 10g	3°	70°	5MM	MEDIUM
TM2	NICKEL COBALT	TRUSS CENTER	RH/LH	1 CAVITY	FACE- Balanced	HALF SHAFT	33" 34" 35"	365g 355g 345g	15g 10g 5g	15g 10g 5g	3°	70°	5MM	MEDIUM





SHAFT GRIP

 ${\sf KBS}\;{\sf C-Taper}\;{\sf Chrome}\;{\sf Stepless}\;{\sf Stability}\;{\sf Shaft}$

Lamkin Sink Fit Skinny